COF ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION UAL REPORT 1997	Sandra B Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE I. Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	AND FILE 1997 SEP - 5	AM 9:04	L
DOCUMENT # 236611 (0) TAYLOR -RH- MANUFACTURING CO INC				SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
OI JACKSON		Mailing Address			and a second	
MPA FL 3360)2	TAMPA FL 33604 US			E IN THIS SPACE	
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 05/18/1960	3a. Date of La 08/06/199	,
Principal P	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number		Applied For
l			EASANT LAKE	De 59-0913440		Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. 27		5. Certificate of Status Desired		75 Additional e Regulreci
City & Stat	le	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.	.00 May Be ded to Fees
Zip	Country	29 33618	Country	8. This corporation owes or has p Personal Property Tax due June		r Intangible X No
<u> </u>	9. Name and Address of 6	Current Registered Agent		10, Name and Address of New R		
TAVI	00.00		B1 Name			
	LOR, H.O.					
1401	W. ALICIA		82 Street Ado	iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ble)	
1401			62 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ble)	
1401	W. ALICIA			iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta		Zip Code
1401 TAMF	I W. ALICIA PA FL 33602	07 0502 and 607 1508. Florida Statut	83 84 City		FL 85	
1401 TAME 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the	07.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e State of Florida, Such chango was a e obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85	
1401 TAME	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the signature, typed or printed name of regist	erod agent and trile if applicable. (NOTi	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore prica Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changi ppt the appointmen DATE	ng its registered it as registered
1401 TAME	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the signature, typed or printed name of regist	e obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore prida Statutes.	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating: ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Changi	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
1401 TAMF 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. TLE MME	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE P TAYLOR, H.O.	e obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic terod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora prida Statutes. F: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating: ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Changi	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
1401 TAMF office or r agent. I a IGNATURE 2. ILE WE REET ADDRESS	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA	e obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic terod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora pricta Statutes. E: Registered Agent algenture requ 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL B5 purpose of changi pot the appointmen CERS AND DIREC CRS AND DIREC Chan 29470 (970108)	ng its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition 3002
1401 TAMF office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. ILE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-2IP	W. ALICIA PA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE P TAYLOR, H.O.	e obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic terod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora prida Statutes. F: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL B5 purpose of changi pot the appointmen CERS AND DIREC CRS AND DIREC Chan 29470 (970108)	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition 15-002 **173.75
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O, 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S.	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora oricla Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TifLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 City-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL PS purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chan 294 70 73.75 ###	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition 15-002 **173.75
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O, 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL PS purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chan 294 70 73.75 ###	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition 15-002 **173.75
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O, 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S.	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora prica Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TIRLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TIRLE 2.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL PS purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chan 294 70 73.75 ###	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA, FL. ST GARMS, TANYA T.	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic relation and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 B4 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora pricta Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requ 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL es purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic relation and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 95, the above-named correlation of the corporation of the c	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL es purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN	ng Its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA, FL. ST GARMS, TANYA T.	a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fic relation and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 95, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora brida Statutes. 11 13 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.3 3.4 1.7 3.4 City-St-ZiP	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL es purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN CHAN	ng its registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig revolve and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 95, the above-named correlation of the corporation of the c	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi put the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC CRS AND DIREC CRS 29470 (Chan 73.75 (Kikk) Chan Cha	ng its registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig revolve and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named correlation is the corpore or call statutes. 11 11 12 13. 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.7 2.1 1.1 2.2 1.1 2.3 3.3 3.4 2.1 3.3 3.4 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi put the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC CRS AND DIREC CRS A970108 73.75 **** Chan Cha	ng its registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig invod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore pride Statutes. 1 1 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CCRS AND DIREC Chai 73.75 0108 73.75 0108 Chai Chai	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition nge Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig revolve and tale if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named correlation is the corpore or call statutes. 11 11 12 13. 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.7 2.1 1.1 2.2 1.1 2.3 3.3 3.4 2.1 3.3 3.4 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi put the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC CRS AND DIREC CRS A970108 73.75 **** Chan Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition nge Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig invod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore pride Statutes. 11 12 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CCRS AND DIREC Chai 73.75 0108 73.75 0108 Chai Chai	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition Addition nge Addition nge Addition
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Sociion 607.0505, Fic read agent and tills if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore brids Statutes. 11 13. 1.1 1.2 NAME 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 AME 2.3 3.3 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 3.3 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 4.2 4.3 5.3 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi pare CERS AND DIREC CRA Changi Changi 73.75 Changi Changi <td>ng its registered</td>	ng its registered
1401 TAMF	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Fig invod agent and title if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore portal Statutes. 11 11 12 13. 13. 14 13. 14 13. 14 12 13. 14 12 14 12 14 17 21 18 19. 11 12 14 17 21 11 22 14 11 22 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 13	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC CCRS AND DIREC Chai 73.75 0108 73.75 0108 Chai Chai	ng its registered
1401 TAME office or r agent. I a BIGNATURE 2.	to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in the am familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE I P TAYLOR, H.O. 1401 W. ALICIA TAMPA FL V TAYLOR, EUNICE S. 1401 W ALICIA TAMPA FL ST GARMS, TANYA T. 3304 PLEASANT LK DR.	obligations of, Sociion 607.0505, Fic read agent and tills if applicable. (NOT RS AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore brids Statutes. 11 13. 1.1 1.2 NAME 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 AME 2.3 3.3 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 3.3 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 4.2 4.3 5.3 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1	poration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce ured when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI SOCOO2 -09/16	FL 85 purpose of changi pare CERS AND DIREC CRA Changi Changi 73.75 Changi Changi <td>ng its registered</td>	ng its registered

September 2, 1997 Stacy Prather Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Stacy,

Per our conversation on August 25, 1997 I am relating to you the circumstances resulting in my request for waiver of the late filing fee for the 1997 Corporate Annual Report for Taylor RH Manufacturing Co. Inc..

The president (my father) had a stroke in 1996. Subsequently I have been attempting to administer his affairs. I have been extremely careful to collect all correspondence and mail directed at him. To my knowledge he was not in receipt of the initial notice to file. My first correspondence was the 2nd notice. It is our intent to cooperate fully. My father can ill afford to pay the late fee and I am asking that it be waived given the circumstances.

Sincerely, YANGU C

Tanya Taylor Garms 3304 Pleasant Lake Drive Tampa, Florida 33618 (813) 962-8486